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CONSUMER ADVISORY

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or intolerances, please speak to a
member of our team. The following allergens are declared on the menu.

(C) Celery (L) Lupine (SO) Soya
(D) Dairy (M) Mustard (SP) Sulphur Dioxide
(E) Egg (N) Nuts and Sulphites
(G) Gluten (SF) Crustacean, Fish (SS) Sesame

and Mollusc (V) Vegetarian

We wish to inform you that the consumption of raw or undercooked animal, seafood,
poultry or egg products may increase your change of food borne iliness. Also, because
of the increased risk involved, we strongly advise that pregnant women, infants,
children under the age of 15 and individuals with specific health conditions avoid
eating raw or undercooked animal products.

Further information is available upon request.



A LA CARTE

Tlam to 10.30pm



NIBBLES / TEASERS

MOZZARELLA FRIED
CHEESE STICK (D)(G)(SO) 60
cheese sticks | smokey bbg sauce

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS (D)(G)(SP) 65

bbqg sauce | blue cheese dip | carrots | celery
sticks | cucumber

DYNAMITE PRAWNS (D)(G)(SF)(SP) 80
crispy fried prawns | honey chilli lemon dip

EDAMAME (VG) 50
madon salt | lemon

SALADS

all salad served with toasted focaccia bread

MIXED GARDEN LEAVES SALAD (M)(N)(VG) 65

red radishes | cherry tomatoes | avocado | fennel
mixed herbs | cucumbers | carrots | mixed lettuce
sunflower seeds | honey mustard dressing

TOMATO AND FETA
CHEESE SALAD (D)(G)(N)(V) 65

heirloom tomatoes | cherry tomatoes | feta
cheese | red onions | red radishes | croutons
pine seeds pomegranate molasses | pesto

RANCHES CAESAR SALAD
(D)(E)(G)(M)(P)(SF) 60

romaine lettuce | parmesan | croutons | pork or
beef bacon | anchovies

BAKED NACHOS (C)(D)(SP)(V) 70

bean salsa | cheddar cheese | sour cream
jalapenos | guacamole | chunky tomato salsa

Add beef or chicken 15

CRISPY CAJUN SPICED
CALAMARI (D)(G)(SF)(SP) 75
peri-peri & lemon mayo

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (D)(G) 50
garlic bread | cheese | parsley

GRILLED STEAKHOUSE SALAD (D)(G) 95

grilled tenderloin steak | mixed greens | cherry
tomatoes | avocado | jalapefios | pomegranate
breaded goat cheese | balsamic dressing

QUINOA & ASPARAGUS SALAD (N)(V)(VG) 75

Chickpeas | mixed green leaves | avocado
cherry tomatoes | almond flakes

quinoa red & white | chickpea puree
asparagus | mixed berry dressing

Add grilled chicken 25

Add grilled salmon 35

Add grilled prawns 35

(C) Celery, (D) Dairy, (E) Egg, (C) Gluten, (L) Lupine, (M) Mustard, (N) Nuts, (SF) Crustacean, Fish and Mollusc,
(SO) Soya, (SP) Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, (SS) Sesame, (V) Vegetarian
Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



BETWEEN THE BREADS

served with steak fries or side salad

CLUB SANDWICH (D)(E)(G)(M)(P) 85

grilled chicken | pork or beef bacon | fried eggs
lettuce | cheddar cheese | tomatoes | mayo
brown or white toast

RANCHES PRIME BEEF BURGER
(D)(E)(G)(M)(sS) 95

melted cheese | tomatoes | lettuce | caramelised
onions | pickled gherkins | homemade ketchup

RANCHES FAVOURITES

FISH & CHIPS (D)(E)(G)(M)(SF) 110

battered cod fish | pea puree | tartar sauce
coleslaw | steak fries | lemon wedge

BANGERS & MASH (D)(G)(P) 95

AW lashford cumberland pork sausages
mashed potatoes | onion gravy | carrots
broccoli | french beans | onion rings

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE
OR PEPPER STEAK PIE (C)(D)(E)(G) 95

puff pastry | mashed potatoes | steamed
vegetables

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER (D)(E)(G)(M)(SS) 85

cornflakes breaded chicken breast | cheddar cheese
lettuce | tomatoes | guacamole | peri-peri mayo

CHICKEN AVO WRAP (D)(E)(G)(M) 80

grilled chicken breast | avocado | lettuce
cheddar cheese | garlic mayo | steak fries

STEAK & FRIES (D) (M) 225

300g wagyu mb 4-5 | australian sanchoku
café de paris butter | steak fries

(C) Celery, (D) Dairy, (E) Egg, (C) Gluten, (L) Lupine, (M) Mustard, (N) Nuts, (SF) Crustacean, Fish and Mollusc,
(SO) Soya, (SP) Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, (SS) Sesame, (V) Vegetarian
Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



TASTE OF ASIA

NASI GORENG (E)(G)(N)(SF)(SO)(SP) 1o

fried rice | shrimps & chicken | fried eggs
chicken satay | prawn crackers | sambal pickled
vegetables

vegetarian option available

CHICKEN KATSU KARE (D)(E)(G)(M)(SP) 20

corn flakes breaded chicken breast | mixed
green salad | jasmine rice

OINK CORNER

FRIED PORK BELLY SLICED (D)(G)(P) 100
steak fries | truffle sauce | coleslaw

RANCHES BABY PORK RIBS
(D)(G)(M)(P)(sO) 135
steak fries | truffle sauce | coleslaw

BUTTER CHICKEN (D)(G)(N) 95
basmati rice | paratha | papadam | chutney | raita

GOAN PRAWN CURRY (D)(E)(G)(SF)(SP) 105
basmati rice | paratha | papadam | chutney | raita

PORK GAMMON STEAK & CHIPS (E)(G)(M)(P) 115

steak fries | truffle sauce | coleslaw
sunny side up eggs

MISS PIGGY PI1zzA (D)(G)(P)(SO) 95

bacon | ham | pulled pork | mozzarella | smokey
bbqg sauce

(C) Celery, (D) Dairy, (E) Egg, (C) Gluten, (L) Lupine, (M) Mustard, (N) Nuts, (SF) Crustacean, Fish and Mollusc,
(SO) Soya, (SP) Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, (SS) Sesame, (V) Vegetarian
Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



FROM ITALY WITH LOVE

PENNE ARRABBIATA (C)(G)(SP)(V)(VG) 80
spicy tomato sauce | garlic | onions | chilli flakes

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE (C)(D)(G) 20

ground meat | tomato sauce | parmesan cheese
basil

ALFREDO FETTUCCINE (D)(G) 20

creamy mushroom sauce | chicken | parmesan
cheese

SEAFOOD LINGUINE (C)(G)(SF)(SP) 105

shrimps | mussels | squid | parsley | chilli flakes
smokey tomato sauce

PIZzA MARGHERITA (D)(G) 75

shredded mozzarella cheese | tomato sauce
oregano

PIZZA PEPPERONI (D)(G)(SP) 20

beef salami | mozzarella cheese | tomato sauce
parmesan cheese | rocket leaves

PIZZA TARTUFO (D)(G) 20

porcini truffle cream | mushrooms | mozzarella
grated parmesan | chopped parsley

CALABRESE (D)(G)(SP) 20
spicy italian sausage | spicy beef chorizo | green
chilli | roasted peppers | mozzarella | pesto
oregano

VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN

BEYOND BURGER (G)(M)(SO)(VG) 95

plant based burger patty | caramelised
onions | spinach | tomatoes | pickled gherkins
homemade ketchup

BEYOND SAUSAGE AND MASH
(D)(G)(M)(SO)(VG) 95
plant based sausages | mashed potatoes
vegetables | onion gravy

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE
PANINI (D)(G)(N)(V) 95
burrata cheese | oven roasted plum tomatoes

zucchini | mushroom | capsicum | baby
eggplant | pistachio pesto | rucola

THAI GREEN VEGETABLE CURRY (D)(SP)(V) 75

baby eggplant | snow peas | lime leaf | red chilli
carrots | coconut milk

(C) Celery, (D) Dairy, (E) Egg, (C) Gluten, (L) Lupine, (M) Mustard, (N) Nuts, (SF) Crustacean, Fish and Mollusc,
(SO) Soya, (SP) Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, (SS) Sesame, (V) Vegetarian
Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



FROM THE GRILL

Served with the choice of one side dish and one sauce

WAGYU 5+ AUSTRALIAN SANCHOKU
TENDERLOIN | 200G 200

AUSTRALIAN PREMIUM LAMB CHOPS 190

FREE RANGE BABY CHICKEN
PERI-PERI OR LEMON HERB 120

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCES:

PEPPERCORN SAUCE (G) 20
MUSHROOM SAUCE (G) 20
HORSERADISH SAUCE 20
LEMON BUTTER SAUCE (D) 20
ONION GRAVY (G) 20

CHOOSE YOUR SIDES:

STEAK FRIES 35
MASHED POTATOES (D) 35
SWEET POTATO FRIES 35
GARLIC BREAD (D)(G) 35

GRILLED SCOTTISH SALMON FILLET (SF)
TIGER PRAWNS U10, 4 PIECES (SF)

MINT SAUCE

SMOKEY BBQ SAUCE (SO)
DEMI-GLACE (G)
CHIMICHURRI SAUCE

CORN ON THE COB (V)
STEAMED VEGETABLES
CREAMED SPINACH (D)(V)
CHARRED GREEN ASPARAGUS

160
160

20
20
20
20

35
35
35
35

(C) Celery, (D) Dairy, (E) Egg, (C) Gluten, (L) Lupine, (M) Mustard, (N) Nuts, (SF) Crustacean, Fish and Mollusc,
(SO) Soya, (SP) Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, (SS) Sesame, (V) Vegetarian
Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



THE PERFECT FINISH

LEMON MERINGUE TART (D)(E)(G)(N) 50
lemon curd | lime zest | toasted meringue

MINI BOMBOLONI (D)(E)(G)(N) 50
fried doughnuts | vanilla pastry cream | nutella

DULCE DE LECHE PANNACOTA (D)(E)(G)(N) 50

caramel & chocolate pannacota
almond strussel

BAKED CHEESECAKE (D)(E)(G)(N) 50
berries | whipped cream | berry coulis

WARM APPLE CRUMBLE (D)(E)(G)(N) 50
served with vanilla ice cream

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 50
(D)(E)(G)(N)

white chocolate whipping ganache

chocolate flakes

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM (D)

PER SCOOP 25
vanilla | strawberries | chocolate | mango sorbet
lemon sorbet

SLICED SEASONAL FRUITS AND BERRIES 45

watermelon | honeydew | rock melon
pineapple | berries

CHEESE PLATTER (D)(G)(N) 70
danish blue | english cheddar | emmental

(C) Celery, (D) Dairy, (E) Egg, (C) Gluten, (L) Lupine, (M) Mustard, (N) Nuts, (SF) Crustacean, Fish and Mollusc,
(SO) Soya, (SP) Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, (SS) Sesame, (V) Vegetarian
Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



BEVERAGE MENU

HOUSE WHITE WINE

VISTANA CHARDONNAY
chile

ITALIA PINOT GRIGIO
italy

19 CRIMES SAUVIGNON BLANC
australia

19 CRIMES CHARDONNAY

australia

HOUSE RED WINE

VISTANA MERLOT
chile

ARGENTO, MALBEC
argentina

19 CRIMES CABERNET SAUVIGNON

australia

19 CRIMES SHIRAZ
australia

ROSE WINE

VISTANA ROSE
chile

PINK AS FLAMINGOS PINOT GRIGIO ROSE
italy

CHATEAU DE L'AUMERADE
france

GLS

39

39

51

51

GLS

39

39

51

51

GLS

39

44

BTL

180

180

240

240

BTL

180

180

240

240

BTL

180

210

330

Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



PREMIUM WHITE

DA LUCA, PINOT GRIGIO, VIOGNIER
italy

MONTES, SAUVIGNON BLANC

chile

WITHER HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC

new zealand

COSSETTI GAVI DI GAVI DOCG
italy

MUD HOUSE, SAUVIGNON BLANC

new zealand

PREMIUM RED

NEDERBURG PINOTAGE

south africa

RUFFINO CHIANTI DOCG
italy

CHIANTI SUPERIORE, BANFI
italy

WARWICK THE FIRST LADY CABERNET SAUVIGNON

south africa

OYSTER BAY PINOT NOIR

new zealand

ERNIE ELS BIG EASY

south africa

CHATEAU EGLISE D'’ARMENS ST.-EMILION GRAND CRU

france

BTL

200

230

310

335

335

BTL

210

255

310

275

400

430

525

Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



SPARKLING WINE

CONTE FOSCO
italy

DA LUCA SPARKLING ROSE
italy

DA LUCA PROSECCO

CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL

france

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE

france

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE
france

DRAUGHT BEER

STELLA ARTOIS
PERONI

CORONA
HEINEKEN
STRONGBOW
BIRRA MORETTI
MAGNERS
GUINNESS

GOOSE ISLAND IPA

HOEGAARDEN

GLS

44

HALF

28

29

29

28

28

28

29

30

34

34

BTL

210

250

250

BTL

975

1,250

1,300

PINT

48

50

50

48

48

48

50

52

57

57

Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



BOTTLED BEER

STELLA

AMSTEL LIGHT
CORONA
BUDWEISER
HEINEKEN
STRONGBOW
MAGNERS | 330ML
PERONI

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY LIME | 500ML

36

36

38

36

36

36

38

38

60

Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



WHISKY

DEWARS WHITE LABEL

JIM BEAM

JAMESON'S

JACK DANIELS

LAPHROAIG | 10 YEARS

MAKER’S MARK

GLENMORANGIE | 10 YEARS
MACALLAN | 12 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL | 12 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH | 12 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH | 15 YEARS
GLENLIVET | 18 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH | 18 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL | 18 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER | BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER | DOUBLE BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER | GOLD

JOHNNIE WALKER | BLUE LABEL

SELECTED MIXERS

30ML

27

30

37

37

45

45

50

70

50

55

70

120

110

100

50

55

65

250

DBL

40

45

BTL

500

550

800

800

1,000

1,000

1,100

1,550

1,100

1,200

1,550

2,600

2,400

2,300

1,100

1,200

1,400

6,200

Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



VODKA

STOLICHNAYA
BELUGA
GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

SELECTED MIXERS

GIN

TANQUERAY
GORDONS PINK
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY | 10

ROKU GIN

SELECTED MIXERS

RUM

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN | SPICED

CAPTAIN MORGAN | BLACK LABEL

SAILOR JERRY

SELECTED MIXERS

30ML

27

50

50

50

30ML

27

27

42

42

42

30ML

27

28

28

28

DBL BTL

40 500

1,100

1,100

1,100

DBL BTL

40 500

40 550

800

800

800

DBL BTL

40 500

550

550

550

Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



BRANDY/COGNAC 30ML DBL BTL

KLIPDRIFT 27 40 500
REMY MARTIN XO 180 4,300
HENNESSY VS 50 1,100
HENNESSY VSOP 60 1,300
TEQUILA 30ML BTL
JOSE CUERVO | CLASSICO 25 500
1800 ANEJO 50 1,100
DON JULIO ANEJO 80 1,800
DON JULIO BLANCO 60 1,300
DON JULIO REPOSADO 75 1,650

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MOJITO 45
MOSCOW MULE 45
APEROL SPRITZ 60
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 65
BULLFROG 85
LIQUEUR

JAGERMEISTER 35
JAGERMEISTER COLD BREW 35

Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



MOCKTAILS

GUNNERS

CHAPMANS

VIRGIN MOJITO

RASPBERRY FIZZ

BLUEBERRY AND MINT LEMONADE
VIRGIN COLADA

MINT LEMONADE

ORANGE AND LEMONADE

WATER

RANCHES STILL | 500ML
RANCHES STILL |1.5L
PELLEGRINO SPARKLING | 330ML

PELLEGRINO SPARKLING | 750ML

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI | DIET PEPSI | 7-UP | DIET 7-UP
MIRINDA | GINGER ALE | TONIC | SODA
GINGER BEER

ICED COFFEE

HEINEKEN 0.0%

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

10

20

20

35

15

15

25

25

25

Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



JUICES

FRESH BEETROOT
FRESH ORANGE
FRESH WATERMELON
FRESH POMEGRANATE
APPLE

CRANBERRY
GRAPEFRUIT

TOMATO

MANGO

PINEAPPLE

25

25

25

25

15

15

15

15

15

15

ENERGY DRINKS

GATORADE

orange | lemon | blue bolt
POCARI SWEAT

RED BULL / RED BULL SUGAR FREE

Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



COFFEES

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE

CAFE LATTE

TEAS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

PURE PEPPERMINT

EARL GREY | PURE CAMOMILE
JASMINE GREEN TEA

PURE GREEN TEA

ICED TEA

MILKSHAKES

STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE
BANANA

VANILLA

15

20

20

20

20

20

15

15

15

15

15

25

25

25

25

25

Prices are in UAE Dirhams & include 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VAT.



ARABIANRANCHESGOLFCLUB.COM



